FILXXRGF
Return Grille Filter
Sizes 1224, 1425, 1620, 1625, 2020, 2025, 2030, 2424
Product Data
A08197
High performance return grille filters provide air filtration
equivalent to typical 4--in (102 mm) media filters in a
1--in (25 mm) return grille space. These filters offer

increased pressure drop.
2
MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
1---3 4,5 6---8 9---12 13---16
FIL XX RGF 1223 ---A02
Media Filter Non---brand Specific Return Grille Filter Nominal Size Package Quantity
12 X 24
14 x 25
16 x 20
16 x 25
20 x 20
20 x 25
20 x 30
24 x 24
AIR FLOW
DUCTING
FI LTE R
RETURN
AIR
FI LTE R
GRILLE
7 (178)*
MINIMUM
A08198
Typical Ceiling Installation
A
IR FLO
W
DUCTING
FI LTE R
RETURN AIR
FILTER GRILLE
7 (178)*
MINIMUM
A08199
Typical Wall Mount Installation
* The 7” (178 mm) distance requirement allows for lower pressure drop and more airflow.
FI
LX
XR
G
F
3
DIMENSIONS
SIZE
inches (mm) MODEL DIMENSIONS
inches (mm)*
HEADER WIDTH
inches (mm)
SHIPPING DIMENSIONS
2---pack box
inches (mm)
12 x 24
(305 x 610) FILXXRGF1224 10.5 x 22.5 x 4.5
(267 x 572 x 114)
0.75
(19)
17 x 26.25 x 9.75
(432 x 679 x 248)
14 x 25
(356 x 635) FILXXRGF1425 12.5 x 23.5 x 4.5
(318 x 597 x 114)
0.75
(19)
17 x 26.25 x 9.75
(432 x 679 x 248)
16 x 20
(406 x 508) FILXXRGF1620 14.5 x 18.5 x 4.5
(368 x 470 x 114)
0.75
(19)
21 x 26.25 x 9.75
(533 x 679 x 248)